
Loading diagram

Installation dimensions (mm) 40

C

A max

165

1100 max

D

max
min

625 max

600

D

C

160

186

76

* With standard mounting
brackets:
Vertical 405-1280
Horizontal 415-1290

380 205205

A max

*

1590

CA D
500150 505

450133 555

400119 597

350109 630

250 680

300101 658

92

TECHNICAL DATA RZN 45-110

12 volt 24 volt

125A
4,2A
1,5A
1,5A

1,5mm2

35mm2

50mm2

-

140Ah
9 Volt

65A
2,1A

0,75A
0,85A

1,5mm2

35mm2

35mm2

50mm2

110Ah
18 Volt

(130 bar)
Pump - Motor Unit
Magnet (hydraulic unit)
Magnet (electric safety valve)
Solenoid
Cable area:

Control cable
Main cable 0-8m
Main cable 8-15m
Main cable <15m

Power source:
Min. capacity
Min. voltage
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